
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Pedi 187 29 M 1/19 20-29 0:52:56.0 0:52:57.5 52:56/M

2 Richard Williams 188 28 M 2/19 20-29 0:55:30.3 0:55:31.2 55:30/M

3 Eric Geber 151 26 M 3/19 20-29 0:56:14.5 0:56:16.2 56:14/M

4 Joshua Horsager 186 38 M 1/22 30-39 0:57:18.0 0:57:20.8 57:18/M

5 Tom Bolt 141 21 M 4/19 20-29 0:57:33.3 0:57:36.2 57:33/M

6 Bobby Brown 148 26 M 5/19 20-29 0:58:32.6 0:58:35.3 58:32/M

7 Larissa Kolasisnki 103 19 F 1/2 1-19 1:00:25.5 1:00:30.9 60:25/M

8 Tyler Koon 147 26 M 6/19 20-29 1:01:18.7 1:01:21.6 61:18/M

9 Gabriel Ortizgarcia 181 46 M 1/8 40-49 1:01:23.1 1:01:32.6 61:23/M

10 Harrison Donahue 144 23 M 7/19 20-29 1:01:39.8 1:01:42.9 61:39/M

11 Nicole Solana 191 33 F 1/14 30-39 1:01:56.7 1:01:59.6 61:56/M

12 Corbin Dallas 175 38 M 2/22 30-39 1:02:08.4 1:02:16.2 62:08/M

13 Jose Francogomez 165 32 M 3/22 30-39 1:02:55.5 1:03:06.5 62:55/M

14 Andie Kolasinski 102 16 F 2/2 1-19 1:03:00.0 1:03:06.2 63:00/M

15 Timothy Lynch 170 36 M 4/22 30-39 1:03:18.2 1:03:22.9 63:18/M

16 Jason Yellman 174 38 M 5/22 30-39 1:04:54.1 1:04:56.6 64:54/M

17 Bienvenido Domingo 149 26 M 8/19 20-29 1:07:32.9 1:07:45.7 67:32/M

18 Justin Seeley 168 33 M 6/22 30-39 1:07:53.4 1:08:01.8 67:53/M

19 Sebastian Coates 153 27 M 9/19 20-29 1:08:30.3 1:08:32.8 68:30/M

20 Fenella Custer 140 56 F 1/2 50-99 1:08:42.1 1:08:47.1 68:42/M

21 Anthony Lopez 172 38 M 7/22 30-39 1:08:45.3 1:08:52.5 68:45/M

22 Anne Spencer 110 26 F 1/14 20-29 1:08:47.0 1:08:49.9 68:47/M

23 Roland Miguel 167 33 M 8/22 30-39 1:09:20.8 1:09:35.5 69:20/M

24 Chandler Rochelle 154 27 M 10/19 20-29 1:10:26.6 1:10:38.1 70:26/M

25 Nicholas Spaulding 159 30 M 9/22 30-39 1:10:28.7 1:10:40.2 70:28/M

26 Tho Pham 164 32 M 10/22 30-39 1:10:29.3 1:10:40.2 70:29/M

27 Truong Tran 162 31 M 11/22 30-39 1:10:29.6 1:10:32.1 70:29/M

28 Don Ferguson 192 46 M 2/8 40-49 1:10:38.9 1:10:43.5 70:38/M

29 Thomas Rizza 160 30 M 12/22 30-39 1:11:23.9 1:11:31.6 71:23/M

30 Jerimiah Wood 189 34 M 13/22 30-39 1:11:34.9 1:11:40.9 71:34/M

31 Betsy DeSitter 122 32 F 2/14 30-39 1:12:05.7 1:12:08.4 72:05/M

32 Kyle Martin 143 23 M 11/19 20-29 1:12:12.7 1:12:18.4 72:12/M

33 Cody Wright 163 32 M 14/22 30-39 1:12:37.4 1:12:45.3 72:37/M

34 Manuel Santiago 185 21 M 12/19 20-29 1:12:50.0 1:13:02.2 72:50/M

35 Ryan O'Neil 145 25 M 13/19 20-29 1:12:50.7 1:12:58.3 72:50/M

36 Simi Dhaliwal 156 28 M 14/19 20-29 1:12:58.2 1:13:07.9 72:58/M

37 Michael Noronha 146 25 M 15/19 20-29 1:12:58.4 1:13:07.9 72:58/M

38 Brett Anderson 155 27 M 16/19 20-29 1:13:09.1 1:13:13.7 73:09/M

39 Abe Rodas 197 26 M 17/19 20-29 1:13:36.8 1:13:42.5 73:36/M

40 Steven Tischer 142 42 M 3/8 40-49 1:13:40.7 1:13:44.4 73:40/M

41 Chase Cradeur 166 33 M 15/22 30-39 1:14:33.0 1:14:46.7 74:33/M

42 Dana Cradeur 120 31 F 3/14 30-39 1:14:33.3 1:14:46.5 74:33/M

43 Kimberly Sinclair 125 34 F 4/14 30-39 1:15:03.5 1:15:14.9 75:03/M

44 Lea Keedo 129 37 F 5/14 30-39 1:15:54.1 1:16:00.9 75:54/M

45 Cassandra Lio 113 28 F 2/14 20-29 1:16:30.1 1:16:34.2 76:30/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
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46 Emily Collins 126 36 F 6/14 30-39 1:16:44.2 1:16:56.9 76:44/M

47 Eric Muller 171 37 M 16/22 30-39 1:17:35.8 1:17:43.2 77:35/M

48 Timothy Mayfield 157 29 M 18/19 20-29 1:17:37.5 1:17:43.7 77:37/M

49 William Bean 193 34 M 17/22 30-39 1:17:57.3 1:18:03.2 77:57/M

50 Mike Henderson 190 67 M 1/2 50-99 1:18:43.1 1:18:50.3 78:43/M

51 Sarah Yokubaitis 139 54 F 2/2 50-99 1:19:26.8 1:19:34.7 79:26/M

52 Paul Gautreaux 182 47 M 4/8 40-49 1:19:33.5 1:19:40.7 79:33/M

53 Yolanda Flores 112 27 F 3/14 20-29 1:19:36.0 1:19:40.7 79:36/M

54 Marco Flores 176 39 M 18/22 30-39 1:19:46.2 1:19:52.0 79:46/M

55 mende wentzel 109 26 F 4/14 20-29 1:20:43.1 1:20:50.7 80:43/M

56 Carley Miner 104 21 F 5/14 20-29 1:21:02.8 1:21:09.2 81:02/M

57 Ali McCormick 118 30 F 7/14 30-39 1:21:17.8 1:21:22.7 81:17/M

58 Jizelle Ferrer 105 23 F 6/14 20-29 1:22:06.3 1:22:09.5 82:06/M

59 Dante Wallen 198 29 M 19/19 20-29 1:22:32.8 1:22:39.2 82:32/M

60 Michael Becker 161 31 M 19/22 30-39 1:22:51.3 1:22:53.5 82:51/M

61 Jamie domingo 116 29 F 7/14 20-29 1:23:46.0 1:23:58.2 83:46/M

62 Jeremy Herring 169 34 M 20/22 30-39 1:24:41.5 1:24:50.2 84:41/M

63 Jason Parr 180 45 M 5/8 40-49 1:24:56.0 1:25:02.6 84:56/M

64 Ellena Romans 184 35 F 8/14 30-39 1:25:14.5 1:25:19.5 85:14/M

65 Amy Burgess 130 41 F 1/7 40-49 1:25:27.8 1:25:37.9 85:27/M

66 Emily Moore 127 37 F 9/14 30-39 1:25:28.4 1:25:38.8 85:28/M

67 Jennika Cardenas 119 31 F 10/14 30-39 1:26:33.9 1:26:38.6 86:33/M

68 Tracy Fanning 132 42 F 2/7 40-49 1:26:42.5 1:26:52.4 86:42/M

69 Quincy Parks 173 38 M 21/22 30-39 1:29:33.0 1:29:44.3 89:33/M

70 Matthew Allen 177 40 M 6/8 40-49 1:29:41.0 1:29:46.1 89:41/M

71 Elizabeth Brooks 123 32 F 11/14 30-39 1:30:42.4 1:30:48.2 90:42/M

72 Marissa Fulton 194 23 F 8/14 20-29 1:31:19.9 1:31:24.5 91:19/M

73 Roberta Brown 117 29 F 9/14 20-29 1:31:26.9 1:31:40.3 91:26/M

74 Colleen Morgan 124 33 F 12/14 30-39 1:32:12.0 1:32:22.5 92:12/M

75 Jessica Houfek 121 32 F 13/14 30-39 1:32:45.1 1:32:49.5 92:45/M

76 Daniel Harrison 195 32 M 22/22 30-39 1:32:50.5 1:33:01.6 92:50/M

77 Susanna Harrison 196 23 F 10/14 20-29 1:32:50.9 1:33:01.6 92:50/M

78 Javier Torres 178 43 M 7/8 40-49 1:33:22.4 1:33:35.1 93:22/M

79 Pedro Cruz 179 43 M 8/8 40-49 1:33:22.5 1:33:35.2 93:22/M

80 Sarah Narog 115 29 F 11/14 20-29 1:34:08.4 1:34:21.5 94:08/M

81 Lacey Culp 107 24 F 12/14 20-29 1:40:04.6 1:40:14.4 **:04/M

82 Kenda Mcclimon 108 26 F 13/14 20-29 1:41:17.8 1:41:25.2 **:17/M

83 Asuka Christman 134 43 F 3/7 40-49 1:45:35.5 1:45:45.2 **:35/M

84 Cheryl Hasson 133 43 F 4/7 40-49 1:45:54.6 1:46:03.4 **:54/M

85 Marina Hoiden 131 42 F 5/7 40-49 1:46:36.1 1:46:45.9 **:36/M

86 Andrea Kellogg 138 46 F 6/7 40-49 1:46:36.5 1:46:45.4 **:36/M

87 Jamicka Edwards 128 37 F 14/14 30-39 1:49:49.0 1:49:58.9 **:49/M

88 Jennifer Dickinson 106 23 F 14/14 20-29 1:51:58.6 1:52:01.9 **:58/M

89 Gina Wadleigh 136 44 F 7/7 40-49 1:52:03.5 1:52:06.2 **:03/M

90 Juan Cruz Jr. 183 57 M 2/2 50-99 1:52:03.8 1:52:13.5 **:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Larissa Kolasisnki 103 19 7 1:00:25.5 1:00:30.9 60:25/M

2 Andie Kolasinski 102 16 14 1:03:00.0 1:03:06.2 63:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anne Spencer 110 26 22 1:08:47.0 1:08:49.9 68:47/M

2 Cassandra Lio 113 28 45 1:16:30.1 1:16:34.2 76:30/M

3 Yolanda Flores 112 27 53 1:19:36.0 1:19:40.7 79:36/M

4 mende wentzel 109 26 55 1:20:43.1 1:20:50.7 80:43/M

5 Carley Miner 104 21 56 1:21:02.8 1:21:09.2 81:02/M

6 Jizelle Ferrer 105 23 58 1:22:06.3 1:22:09.5 82:06/M

7 Jamie domingo 116 29 61 1:23:46.0 1:23:58.2 83:46/M

8 Marissa Fulton 194 23 72 1:31:19.9 1:31:24.5 91:19/M

9 Roberta Brown 117 29 73 1:31:26.9 1:31:40.3 91:26/M

10 Susanna Harrison 196 23 77 1:32:50.9 1:33:01.6 92:50/M

11 Sarah Narog 115 29 80 1:34:08.4 1:34:21.5 94:08/M

12 Lacey Culp 107 24 81 1:40:04.6 1:40:14.4 **:04/M

13 Kenda Mcclimon 108 26 82 1:41:17.8 1:41:25.2 **:17/M

14 Jennifer Dickinson 106 23 88 1:51:58.6 1:52:01.9 **:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Solana 191 33 11 1:01:56.7 1:01:59.6 61:56/M

2 Betsy DeSitter 122 32 31 1:12:05.7 1:12:08.4 72:05/M

3 Dana Cradeur 120 31 42 1:14:33.3 1:14:46.5 74:33/M

4 Kimberly Sinclair 125 34 43 1:15:03.5 1:15:14.9 75:03/M

5 Lea Keedo 129 37 44 1:15:54.1 1:16:00.9 75:54/M

6 Emily Collins 126 36 46 1:16:44.2 1:16:56.9 76:44/M

7 Ali McCormick 118 30 57 1:21:17.8 1:21:22.7 81:17/M

8 Ellena Romans 184 35 64 1:25:14.5 1:25:19.5 85:14/M

9 Emily Moore 127 37 66 1:25:28.4 1:25:38.8 85:28/M

10 Jennika Cardenas 119 31 67 1:26:33.9 1:26:38.6 86:33/M

11 Elizabeth Brooks 123 32 71 1:30:42.4 1:30:48.2 90:42/M

12 Colleen Morgan 124 33 74 1:32:12.0 1:32:22.5 92:12/M

13 Jessica Houfek 121 32 75 1:32:45.1 1:32:49.5 92:45/M

14 Jamicka Edwards 128 37 87 1:49:49.0 1:49:58.9 **:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Burgess 130 41 65 1:25:27.8 1:25:37.9 85:27/M

2 Tracy Fanning 132 42 68 1:26:42.5 1:26:52.4 86:42/M

3 Asuka Christman 134 43 83 1:45:35.5 1:45:45.2 **:35/M

4 Cheryl Hasson 133 43 84 1:45:54.6 1:46:03.4 **:54/M

5 Marina Hoiden 131 42 85 1:46:36.1 1:46:45.9 **:36/M

6 Andrea Kellogg 138 46 86 1:46:36.5 1:46:45.4 **:36/M

7 Gina Wadleigh 136 44 89 1:52:03.5 1:52:06.2 **:03/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 19 and Under

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

JBLM Freedom Run 10 Miler

Half Marathon Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Fenella Custer 140 56 20 1:08:42.1 1:08:47.1 68:42/M

2 Sarah Yokubaitis 139 54 51 1:19:26.8 1:19:34.7 79:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Pedi 187 29 1 0:52:56.0 0:52:57.5 52:56/M

2 Richard Williams 188 28 2 0:55:30.3 0:55:31.2 55:30/M

3 Eric Geber 151 26 3 0:56:14.5 0:56:16.2 56:14/M

4 Tom Bolt 141 21 5 0:57:33.3 0:57:36.2 57:33/M

5 Bobby Brown 148 26 6 0:58:32.6 0:58:35.3 58:32/M

6 Tyler Koon 147 26 8 1:01:18.7 1:01:21.6 61:18/M

7 Harrison Donahue 144 23 10 1:01:39.8 1:01:42.9 61:39/M

8 Bienvenido Domingo 149 26 17 1:07:32.9 1:07:45.7 67:32/M

9 Sebastian Coates 153 27 19 1:08:30.3 1:08:32.8 68:30/M

10 Chandler Rochelle 154 27 24 1:10:26.6 1:10:38.1 70:26/M

11 Kyle Martin 143 23 32 1:12:12.7 1:12:18.4 72:12/M

12 Manuel Santiago 185 21 34 1:12:50.0 1:13:02.2 72:50/M

13 Ryan O'Neil 145 25 35 1:12:50.7 1:12:58.3 72:50/M

14 Simi Dhaliwal 156 28 36 1:12:58.2 1:13:07.9 72:58/M

15 Michael Noronha 146 25 37 1:12:58.4 1:13:07.9 72:58/M

16 Brett Anderson 155 27 38 1:13:09.1 1:13:13.7 73:09/M

17 Abe Rodas 197 26 39 1:13:36.8 1:13:42.5 73:36/M

18 Timothy Mayfield 157 29 48 1:17:37.5 1:17:43.7 77:37/M

19 Dante Wallen 198 29 59 1:22:32.8 1:22:39.2 82:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joshua Horsager 186 38 4 0:57:18.0 0:57:20.8 57:18/M

2 Corbin Dallas 175 38 12 1:02:08.4 1:02:16.2 62:08/M

3 Jose Francogomez 165 32 13 1:02:55.5 1:03:06.5 62:55/M

4 Timothy Lynch 170 36 15 1:03:18.2 1:03:22.9 63:18/M

5 Jason Yellman 174 38 16 1:04:54.1 1:04:56.6 64:54/M

6 Justin Seeley 168 33 18 1:07:53.4 1:08:01.8 67:53/M

7 Anthony Lopez 172 38 21 1:08:45.3 1:08:52.5 68:45/M

8 Roland Miguel 167 33 23 1:09:20.8 1:09:35.5 69:20/M

9 Nicholas Spaulding 159 30 25 1:10:28.7 1:10:40.2 70:28/M

10 Tho Pham 164 32 26 1:10:29.3 1:10:40.2 70:29/M

11 Truong Tran 162 31 27 1:10:29.6 1:10:32.1 70:29/M

12 Thomas Rizza 160 30 29 1:11:23.9 1:11:31.6 71:23/M

13 Jerimiah Wood 189 34 30 1:11:34.9 1:11:40.9 71:34/M

14 Cody Wright 163 32 33 1:12:37.4 1:12:45.3 72:37/M

15 Chase Cradeur 166 33 41 1:14:33.0 1:14:46.7 74:33/M

16 Eric Muller 171 37 47 1:17:35.8 1:17:43.2 77:35/M

17 William Bean 193 34 49 1:17:57.3 1:18:03.2 77:57/M

18 Marco Flores 176 39 54 1:19:46.2 1:19:52.0 79:46/M

19 Michael Becker 161 31 60 1:22:51.3 1:22:53.5 82:51/M

20 Jeremy Herring 169 34 62 1:24:41.5 1:24:50.2 84:41/M

21 Quincy Parks 173 38 69 1:29:33.0 1:29:44.3 89:33/M

22 Daniel Harrison 195 32 76 1:32:50.5 1:33:01.6 92:50/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 50 and Over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gabriel Ortizgarcia 181 46 9 1:01:23.1 1:01:32.6 61:23/M

2 Don Ferguson 192 46 28 1:10:38.9 1:10:43.5 70:38/M

3 Steven Tischer 142 42 40 1:13:40.7 1:13:44.4 73:40/M

4 Paul Gautreaux 182 47 52 1:19:33.5 1:19:40.7 79:33/M

5 Jason Parr 180 45 63 1:24:56.0 1:25:02.6 84:56/M

6 Matthew Allen 177 40 70 1:29:41.0 1:29:46.1 89:41/M

7 Javier Torres 178 43 78 1:33:22.4 1:33:35.1 93:22/M

8 Pedro Cruz 179 43 79 1:33:22.5 1:33:35.2 93:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Henderson 190 67 50 1:18:43.1 1:18:50.3 78:43/M

2 Juan Cruz Jr. 183 57 90 1:52:03.8 1:52:13.5 **:03/M

Male 50 and Over

Male 40 to 49
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